mN_—

CLIMATE
WEEK

NYC

WORKING AGENDA

TOWARD A VIBRANT, LOW CARBON ECONOMY

Climate Week NYC 2014: Toward a vibrant, low carbon economy, will bring together CEOs from the world’s leading
companies, heads of some of the world’s largest sub-national governments, and civil society leaders to provide a shared
vision for a low-carbon economy and the action and leadership it will require. In addition to highlighting corporate and
government leadership, it will also focus on key climate themes including: finance, security, health, and innovation.

10.00-10.10

10:10-10:20

10:20-11:00

11:00-11:10

11:10-11:30

11:30-11:50

11:50-12:00

12:00-1:20

1:20-2:30

2:30-2:50

2:50-3:50

WELCOME

Mark Kenber, CEO The Climate Group and Paul Simpson, CEO, CDP

HOST ADDRESS

Mayor Bill de Blasio, New York City (invited)

LEADERS’ VISION FOR A LOW CARBON ECONOMY (6 max)

Corporate CEOs, government, and international leaders lay out a shared vision for a low-carbon
economy. Speakers TBC

CATALYZING ACTION: UN CLIMATE SUMMIT

UN Secretary-General Ban Ki-moon (invited) and President Jim Yong Kim (invited)

CLIMATE CONVERSATION: HEALTH
Speakers TBC

BREAK

RE100 LAUNCH ANNOUNCEMENT
Speakers TBC

GLOBAL SOLUTIONS - WE MEAN BUSINESS

Immediate action on emissions is in the self-interest of business leaders. This session will
highlight ambitious actions by some of the world’s largest and most innovative companies.
Speakers TBC

BUSINESS INNOVATION: BIJLI CLEAN ENERGY FOR ALL
Networking lunch

CLIMATE CONVERSATION: SECURITY
Speakers TBC

GLOBAL SOLUTIONS - SUB NATIONAL INNOVATION

Subnational governments around the world are already demonstrating that a shift to a low carbon
economy is possible. This session will focus on the innovative low carbon policies being created at
the subnational level and ask how these models can be scaled to catalyze a global shift to a
prosperous low carbon future.



4:00-4:20

CLIMATE CONVERSATION: INNOVATION

Speakers TBC

4:20-5:00

MOMENTUM BUILDING: TOWARD PARIS AND BEYOND

4:20-4:45

Closing Keynote TBC

4:45-5:00

Rapporteur: Mark Kenber and Paul Simpson

ol
CLIMATE ( FOUNDING SPONSOR

: SUMMIT 2014 o=

CATALYZING ACTION

S Q >
[N z“

THE CLIMATE GROUP'S CLEAN REVOLUTION PARTNERS

CLIMATE WEEK NYC
CO-CONVENORS SUPPORTERS
@ Swiss Re THE ‘CLIMATE GROUP CBRE
PLATINUM SPONSOR
Climate Week NYC is the collaborative space for 1 : .
events in support of the UN Climate Summit. LOCKHEED m@é’ _NC_Q_E
CAMPAIGN SUPPORTERS

CAMPAIGN PARTNERS

PHILIPS [ixea]

WE MEAN
BUSINESS

s g
. s~ Mater ENATIONALER PRINCE ALBERT || 4
QuébecB8 Tellus' Mater BoSTeonE gl o zennstdm

o

o/ —
“Ceres THE PRINCE OF WALES'S @ wbcsd

CORPORATE LEADERS GROUP

THE CLIMATE GROUP

i
suzion | (@ @




