

WORKING AGENDA

TOWARD A VIBRANT, LOW CARBON ECONOMY

Monday, September 22, 2014, 10am-5pm: Morgan Library and Museum, New York City, NY

Climate Week NYC 2014: Toward a vibrant, low carbon economy, will bring together CEOs from the world's leading companies, heads of some of the world's largest sub-national governments, and civil society leaders to provide a shared vision for a low-carbon economy and the action and leadership it will require. In addition to highlighting corporate and government leadership, it will also focus on key climate themes including: **finance, security, health, and innovation.**

10.00-10.10	
	Mark Kenber, CEO The Climate Group and Paul Simpson, CEO, CDP
10:10-10:20	HOST ADDRESS
	Mayor Bill de Blasio, New York City (invited)
10:20-11:00	LEADERS' VISION FOR A LOW CARBON ECONOMY (6 max)
	Corporate CEOs, government, and international leaders lay out a shared vision for a low-carbon economy. Speakers TBC
11:00-11:10	CATALYZING ACTION: UN CLIMATE SUMMIT
	UN Secretary-General Ban Ki-moon (invited) and President Jim Yong Kim (invited)
11:10-11:30	CLIMATE CONVERSATION: HEALTH
	Speakers TBC
1	
11:30-11:50	BREAK
1	
11:50-12:00	RE100 LAUNCH ANNOUNCEMENT
	Speakers TBC
12:00-1:20	GLOBAL SOLUTIONS - WE MEAN BUSINESS
	Immediate action on emissions is in the self-interest of business leaders. This session will
	highlight ambitious actions by some of the world's largest and most innovative companies.
	Speakers TBC
1:20-2:30	BUSINESS INNOVATION: BIJLI CLEAN ENERGY FOR ALL
	Networking lunch
1	, and the second se
2:30-2:50	CLIMATE CONVERSATION: SECURITY
	Speakers TBC
1	
2:50-3:50	GLOBAL SOLUTIONS – SUB NATIONAL INNOVATION
	Subnational governments around the world are already demonstrating that a shift to a low carbon
	economy is possible. This session will focus on the innovative low carbon policies being created at
	the subnational level and ask how these models can be scaled to catalyze a global shift to a
	prosperous low carbon future.
5	



4:00-4:20	CLIMATE CONVERSATION: INNOVATION
	Speakers TBC

4:20-5:00	MOMENTUM BUILDING: TOWARD PARIS AND BEYOND
4:20-4:45	Closing Keynote TBC
4:45-5:00	Rapporteur: Mark Kenber and Paul Simpson

